High Current, High Power
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
FEATURES
● HIGH OUTPUT CURRENT: ±10A Peak
● WIDE POWER SUPPLY RANGE:
±10 to ±40V
● LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT: 2.6mA
● ISOLATED CASE TO-3 PACKAGE

OPA501RM 8-Pin Metal TO-3 –55°C to +125°C
OPA501SM 8-Pin Metal TO-3 –55°C to +125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE INFORMATION
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
OPA501AM 8-Pin Metal TO-3 030
OPA501BM 8-Pin Metal TO-3 030
OPA501RM 8-Pin Metal TO-3 030
OPA501SM 8-Pin Metal TO-3 030
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
4
®